 EDI7C32128C
128Kx32 Flash
1
EDI7C32128C Rev. 0 4/98 ECO#10103
128Kx32 High Speed
Flash Module
128Kx32 bit Flash
• Fast Access Times: 60, 70, 90, 120 and 150ns

A
W
G
E
Q
E
G
W
Q
6
EDI7C32128C Rev. 0 4/98 ECO#10103
EDI7C32128C
128Kx32 Flash
68 lead CQFP
Part No. Speed (ns) Package No.
EDI7C32128C60EQ 60 405
EDI7C32128C70EQ 70 405
EDI7C32128C90EQ 90 405
EDI7C32128C120EQ 120 405
EDI7C32128C150EQ 150 405
Military, Standard Power
68 61
60
10